

DODY's Kids Golf Program 2024 Program Registration and Permission

	Today's Date				
New Participant? □ <i>Yes</i> □ <i>No</i> Retu		-			
Participation Consent Form completed	•	ther □Legal Gua	ardian 		
Youth Information:					
Name:			Gende	er: □Female □Male	
(First, Last)					
Address:	City	:	State:	ZipCode:	
<i>Age: Birth Date</i> (/	/) School	Grade Level:			
Parent/Legal Guardian:					
(First, Last)					
E-mail Address:	Phone (W):	(F	<i>I</i>):	(C)	
<i>I heard about The First Tee from</i> : \Box <i>Fri</i>	end $\Box TV/Media$ $\Box A$	ttended in-school pro	ogram at:		
<i>Ethnicity</i> :		h to respond		n 🗆 Pacific-Islander	
Health and Emergency Info					
Please list any allergies, disabilities or other		should know about:_			
Emergency Contact:		Relationship/Phone#	· · ·		
(if parent/guardian	cannot be reached)				
In the event that I cannot be reached in an eme of medical attention deemed necessary by Firs Chapter representatives to secure any and all n from a healthcare provider, all costs shall be th	t Tee Chapter representative nedical, hospitalization, den e responsibility of the parer	s. I hereby give permised al, and/or surgical treat t or guardian. Parent	ssion to the medical p tment. In event that the state of the state of	personnel selected by First Tee such medical attention is needed	
Golf Information: Please Check					
Amount of Golf Experience: \Box None	\Box Very Little	\Box Moderate	$\Box Quite \ a \ bit$	$\Box A \ lot$	
Equipment: I understand that any go discretion of The First Tee facility upon the ter	If equipment received for us mination of the participant	e is the property of Firs is involvement in the pro-	st Tee program, and ogram. Parent/Gu	may be returned at the ardian Initials:	
Media Release: I hereby give First photographs of the above mentioned minor for	Tee Chapter, Headquarters lawful promotional or info	Office and participatin mational purposes. Pa	g agencies permissic a rent/Guardian In	on to use film, video tape and/or i tials:	
I, the parent/legal guardian of the above-name whatsoever and agree to hold harmless First transportation, connected with First Tee facill proximately resulting from negligence of F	Tee Chapter and Headquar ity or program. This hold i	ters Office from claim(armless agreement inc	s) of any nature aris cludes, but is not lim	ing from any activity, including ited to, any claim due to injury	

Parent/Guardian Signature: _____ Date: _____

participation via the internet.

Please submit completed form to Brian Stowell. Thank you!

Dody's Kids Golf Program Brian Stowell - Site Director 603-290-0430 • dodyskidsgolf@gmail.com

participating agencies, and volunteers. I consent to First Tee Chapter and Headquarters Office communicating information regarding my child's